
07/30/2021AM
Ordered by Stop Time

246 AM Schaefer / Jack London / Olivet School

LOCATIONTIME

Route 246,

CHECK IN TIME6:29 am 1

DEPART ANALY BUS YARD6:44 am 2

NORTHWEST PREP7:04 am 3

2027 FULTON RD7:14 am 4

1927 FULTON RD7:15 am 5

FULTON RD & WISHING WELL WAY   NIS7:18 am 6

APPLETREE DR & GLENSIDE ST7:19 am 7

APPLETREE DR @  & PETERSON LN7:20 am 8

PETERSON LN & SUNDANCE ST7:24 am 9

PETERSON LN @ MARSH RD  (STOP SIGN)7:25 am 10

PETERSON LN & PINERCREST DR   (NIS)7:27 am 11

PINERCREST DR & PIONEER WAY7:28 am 12

LAPPER AVE & SPINNAKER PL7:29 am 13

GENOA PL & PINERCREST DR7:31 am 14

SUNLIT ANN DR & WALTZER RD & BOCK ST7:32 am 15

SCHAEFER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (1104)7:37 am 16

JACK LONDON SCHOOL (1100)7:44 am 17

PINERCREST DR @ CANOVER CT7:47 am 18

PINERCREST DR & ZURLO CT7:49 am 19

PINERCREST DR & QUAIL HOLLOW DR7:51 am 20

FULTON RD & JENES LN   NIS7:55 am 21

FULTON @ WISHING WELL WAY  (NIS)7:55 am 22

2469 GUERNEVILLE RD7:58 am 23

WEST OAK APTS8:00 am 24

WOODSIDE WEST PRESCHOOL8:05 am 25

GUERNEVILLE RD @ ABRAMSON RD NIS8:06 am 26

1578 OLIVET RD8:10 am 27

1655 OLIVET RD    R/L   NIS8:11 am 28

3622 PINER RD  (JUST BEFORE WILLOWSIDE)8:12 am 29

OLIVET CHARTER SCHOOL (1102)8:15 am 30

ARRIVE ANALY BUS YARD8:30 am 31
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07/30/2021PM
Ordered by Stop Time

246 PM Olivet School / Jack London / Schaefer - W

LOCATIONTIME

Route 246,

DEPART ANALY BUS YARD12:30 pm 1

OLIVET CHARTER SCHOOL (1102)1:00 pm 2

WEST OAK APTS1:04 pm 3

PETERSON LN @ FAIRBANKS DR (SOUTH SIDE)1:07 pm 4

1614 PETERSON LN (1ST DRIVEWAY PAST STOP SIGN) 

NIS

1:08 pm 5

PETERSON LN & SUNDANCE ST1:09 pm 6

PETERSON LN @ MARSH RD  (STOP SIGN)1:11 pm 7

2326 FLORAL WAY   NIS1:12 pm 8

HICKOCK CT & PETERSON LN NIS1:13 pm 9

PETERSON LN & YARDLEY ST (STOP SIGN)1:15 pm 10

PETERSON LN @ APPLETREE DR (STOP SIGN) NIS1:16 pm 11

2469 GUERNEVILLE RD1:17 pm 12

2577 GUERNEVILLE RD - WOODSIDE WEST PRESCHOOL1:20 pm 13

GUERNEVILLE RD @ ABRAMSON RD NIS1:21 pm 14

3015 GUERNEVILLE RD (OLIVE GREEN HOUSE, FLAT 

ROOF)

1:21 pm 15

GUERNEVILLE RD & JAHN DR1:23 pm 16

1578 OLIVET RD1:24 pm 17

1655 OLIVET RD    R/L    NIS1:25 pm 18

3622 PINER RD  (JUST BEFORE WILLOWSIDE)1:26 pm 19

CASEY DR & FULTON RD1:30 pm 20

N VILLAGE DR & SOPHIA DR1:31 pm 21

2027 FULTON RD1:32 pm 22

1935 FULTON ROAD  NIS1:33 pm 23

GAMBELS WAY & QUAIL HOLLOW DR1:37 pm 24

BUTTON CT & PINERCREST DR1:38 pm 25

PINCREST DR & ZURLO WAY  R/L1:39 pm 26

CANOVER CT & PINERCREST DR  R/L1:41 pm 27

PETERSON LN & PINERCREST DR   NIS1:42 pm 28

PINERCREST DR & PIONEER WAY1:43 pm 29

LAPPER AVE & SPINNAKER PL1:44 pm 30

GENOA PL & PINERCREST DR1:45 pm 31

WALTZER RD & SUNLIT ANN DR & BOCK1:46 pm 32

JACK LONDON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (1100)1:49 pm 33

SCHAEFER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (1104)1:52 pm 34

PINERCREST DR & PIONEER WAY1:57 pm 35

LAPPER AVE & SPINNAKER PL1:57 pm 36

1915 FULTON RD2:01 pm 37

FULTON RD & JENES LN2:03 pm 38

FULTON RD & WISHING WELL WAY (STONEBRIER 

SUBDIVISION) NIS

2:03 pm 39

APPLETREE DR & GLENSIDE ST2:07 pm 40

APPLETREE DR & PETERSON LN2:09 pm 41

ARRIVE ANALY BUS YARD2:35 pm 42

CHECK OUT TIME2:50 pm 43

246 PM Olivet School / Jack London / Schaffer  

M,T,TH, F

LOCATIONTIME

Route 246,

DEPART ANALY BUS YARD2:00 pm 1

OLIVET CHARTER SCHOOL (1102)2:20 pm 2

WEST OAK APTS2:49 pm 3

PETERSON LN @ FAIRBANKS DR (SOUTH SIDE)2:50 pm 4

1614 PETERSON LN (1ST DRIVEWAY PAST STOP SIGN) 

NIS

2:51 pm 5

PETERSON LN & SUNDANCE ST2:52 pm 6

PETERSON LN @ MARSH RD  (STOP SIGN)2:54 pm 7

2326 FLORAL WAY2:54 pm 8

HICKOCK CT & PETERSON LN  (NIS)2:55 pm 9

PETERSON LN & YARDLEY ST (STOP SIGN)2:56 pm 10

PETERSON LN @ APPLETREE DR (STOP SIGN) NIS2:57 pm 11

2469 GUERNEVILLE RD2:58 pm 12

2577 GUERNEVILLE RD - WOODSIDE WEST PRESCHOOL3:00 pm 13

GUERNEVILLE RD @ ABRAMSON RD NIS3:01 pm 14

3015 GUERNEVILLE RD (OLIVE GREEN HOUSE, FLAT 

ROOF)

3:01 pm 15

1578 OLIVET RD3:05 pm 16

1655 OLIVET RD    R/L   (NIS)3:06 pm 17

3622 PINER RD  (JUST BEFORE WILLOWSIDE)3:07 pm 18

CASEY DR & FULTON RD3:20 pm 19

N VILLAGE DR & SOPHIA DR3:21 pm 20

2027 FULTON RD3:22 pm 21

1935 FULTON RD  NIS3:23 pm 22

GAMBELS WAY & QUAIL HOLLOW DR3:25 pm 23

BUTTON CT & PINERCREST DR3:25 pm 24

PINERCREST DR & ZURLO CT R/L3:26 pm 25

CANOVER CT & PINERCREST DR R/L3:26 pm 26

PETERSON LN & PINERCREST DR (FAR EAST CORNER) 

(NIS)

3:26 pm 27

PINERCREST DR & PIONEER WAY3:27 pm 28

LAPPER AVE & SPINNAKER PL3:29 pm 29

GENOA PL & PINERCREST DR3:30 pm 30

SUNLIT ANN DR & WALTZER RD & BOCK ST3:32 pm 31

JACK LONDON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (1100)3:34 pm 32

SCHAEFER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (1104)3:38 pm 33

PINERCREST DR & PIONEER WAY3:40 pm 34

LAPPER AVE & SPINNAKER PL3:41 pm 35

1915 FULTON RD3:45 pm 36

FULTON RD & JENES LN3:48 pm 37

FULTON RD & WISHING WELL WAY (STONEBRIER 

SUBDIVISION) NIS

3:49 pm 38

APPLETREE DR & GLENSIDE ST3:54 pm 39

APPLETREE DR @  & PETERSON LN NIS3:56 pm 40

ARRIVE ANALY BUS YARD4:30 pm 41

CHECK OUT TIME4:45 pm 42
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